
 
 
ALVERTON UNIFORM ORDER FORM                                          ORDER NO:  
 

CODE QTY ITEM COLOUR SIZE - please circle  PRICE TOTAL 

271B  V NECK SWEATSHIRTS (logo) RED 
3 - 4 

22”-25” 
5-6 

25”-28” 
7-8 

28”-30” 

9-10 
30”-
32” 

11-12 
32”-34” 

XS adult 
36” are £16.90 

 
11.44  

QD17  GYM BAG (logo) RED  one size  3.50  

01222  SHORTS (football style, plain) BLACK  6 yrs 8 yrs 10 yrs 12 yrs    6.96  

750B  JOGGING BOTTOMS (plain) BLACK  
3-4 

24”-26” 
5-6 

26”-28” 
7-8 
30” 

9-10 
32” 

11-12 
34” 

  11.76  

62043  PE HOODIE (logo) RED  
5-6 
23.5” 

7-8 
25” 

9-11 
27” 

12-13 
28” 

14-15 
30” 

  11.26  

QD51  BOOK BAG (logo) RED one size 6.88  

          
 GRAND 

TOTAL 
 

Payment method - please circle CASH  -  correct amount in an envelope 
CHEQUE - made payable to Phoenix 
Promotions (South West) Ltd 

CREDIT CARD – 
please fill in 
details below inc 
name & address in 
full 

  

Card Number: 

□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□ 

 

Card Type:  
 

VISA      VISA Debit  
Mastercard 

 

Valid from: Expiry 
Date: 

 

Security code 

□□□ 

 

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO THE SCHOOL OFFICE.  
 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR PAYMENT TOTAL IS CORRECT & CHEQUES ARE MADE PAYABLE TO THE 
CORRECT NAME.  THESE SHOULD BE IN A SEALED ENVELOPE.  THANK YOU. 
 
Contact: Keith Quinn – Phoenix Promotions 01736 850634     Email sales@embroiderycornwallsw.co.uk 

PARENT’S NAME:  PARENT’S SURNAME:                       PUPIL’S NAME: 
CLASS: 

Address: 
 
 

Tel No: Date: 


