## **ALVERTON UNIFORM ORDER FORM**

**ORDER NO:** 

CODE	QTY	ITEM		COLOUR	SIZE - please circle							PRICE	TOTAL
271B		V NECK SWEATSHIRTS (logo)		RED	3 - 4 22"-25"	5-6 25"-28"	7-8 28"-30"	9-10 30"- 32"	11-12 32"-34"	XS adult 36" are £1	16.90	11.44	
QD17		GYM BAG (logo)		RED		one size						3.50	
01222		SHORTS (football style, plain)		BLACK		6 yrs	8 yrs	10 yrs	12 yrs			6.96	
750B		JOGGING BOTTOMS (plain)		BLACK		3-4 24"-26"	5-6 26"-28"	7-8 30"	9-10 32"	11-12 34"		11.76	
62043		PE HOODIE (logo)		RED		5-6 23.5"	7-8 25"	9-11 27"	12-13 28"	14-15 30"		11.26	
QD51		BOOK BAG (loge	RED		one size						6.88		
												GRAND TOTAL	
Payment method - please circle CASH - correct amount in an envelope						JE - made pa tions (South			CREDIT CARD – please fill in details below inc name & address in full				
Card Number:						Card Type: Va			Valid fro	/alid from: Expiry Date:		Security code	
						VI	VISA VISA Debit Mastercard						

IT'S SURNAME: PUPIL'S CLASS:	PUPIL'S NAME: CLASS:			
Tel No:	Tel No: Date:			
	CLASS:	CLASS:		

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO THE SCHOOL OFFICE.

PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR PAYMENT TOTAL IS CORRECT & CHEQUES ARE MADE PAYABLE TO THE CORRECT NAME. THESE SHOULD BE IN A SEALED ENVELOPE. THANK YOU.

Contact: Keith Quinn – Phoenix Promotions 01736 850634 Email sales@embroiderycornwallsw.co.uk